
GAME RELEASE/

DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS TIME
Fri Aug 16 FROSH - Scrimmage Lincoln, Manteca, Franklin @ MACRES STADIUM 3pm

Fri Aug 16 JV & VAR - Scrimmage Davis, Manteca, Lincoln @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:30

Thur Aug 22 FROSH Pleasant Grove @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00

Fri Aug 23 JV & VAR Sheldon @ Sheldon 5:00 / 7:15 JV 3:00 / 3:30

VAR n/a / 5:00

Fri Aug 30 FROSH Spanish Springs @ MACRES STADIUM 3:00 1:15

Fri Aug 30 JV & VAR Spanish Springs @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:30

Thur Sept 5 FROSH San Ramon Valley @ San Ramon Valley, Danville 5:00 1:45 / 2:15

Fri Sep 6 JV & VAR San Ramon Valley @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:30

Thur Sep 12 FROSH Del Oro @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00

Fri Sep 13 JV & VAR Cosumnes Oaks @ Cosumnes Oaks 5:00 / 7:15 JV 3:00 / 3:30

VAR n/a / 5:00

Thur Sep 19 FROSH BYE @ BYE

Fri Sep 20 JV & VAR BYE @ BYE

Thur Sep 26 FROSH Oakmont @ Oakmont 6:00 n/a / 4:00

Fri Sep 27 JV Galt @ Galt 5:15 n/a / 3:45

Fri Sep 27 VAR Paraclete @ Antelope Valley College, Lancaster 7:30 VAR 8am / overnight

Thur Oct 3 FROSH *RIVER CITY @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00

Fri Oct 4 Homecoming *RIVER CITY @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:15

Thur Oct 10 FROSH Rocklin @ Rocklin 5:30 2:45 / 3:15

Fri Oct 11 JV & VAR *KENNEDY @ KENNEDY 5:00 / 7:15 JV 2:45 / 3:15

VAR n/a / 4:45

Thur Oct 17 FROSH Del Campo @ Del Campo 6:00 n/a / 4:00

Fri Oct 18 JV & VAR *BURBANK @ BURBANK 5:00 / 7:15 JV 2:45 / 3:15

VAR n/a / 4:45

Thur Oct 24 FROSH Folsom @ MACRES STADIUM 5:30

Fri Oct 25 Macres Memorial *LAGUNA CREEK @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:15

Thur Oct 31 FROSH Vista Del Lago @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00

Fri Nov 1 Senior Night  *McCLATCHY @ MACRES STADIUM 5:00 / 7:30

SJS Playoffs:  Nov 8, 15,22 - SJS Championship Nov 29/30

Nor Cal: Dec 6/7

CIF State: Dec 13/14

Principal: Lara Ricks

Assistant Coaches:  Rick Arcuri, Robbie Longan, Toke Kefu,

Athletic Director:  David Coronado

Colors:  Green, Gold & Black

Head Frosh Coach:  Robert Jones Mascot:  Mustang

JV / Frosh Assistant Coaches: Adolfo Coronado, Aidan Ford '12

Martin Aycott, Ed Reyes, Ryan Synhorst

MONTEREY TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS

"Home of the MUSTANGS"
8661 Power Inn Road

Elk Grove, CA 95624

(916) 688-0050, fax (916) 688-0057
Athletic Office - room HF 1

Head JV Coach:  David Coronado

www.mthsmustangs.com

2019 VARSITY, JV & FROSH FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

*LEAGUE

Head Coach:  T.J. Ewing

Jose Avina, Matt Andersen
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